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Sailwave results for TYF YELKEN LIGI ILCA - 1.AYAK at 26 KASIM-02 ARALIK 2022 BALIKESIR/AYVALIK 2022
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Rank | Y.NO Sinif

Adi

1st 213512 | ILCA
7

2nd | 221437 | ILCA
7

3rd 191905 | ILCA
7

4th 220100 | ILCA
7

5th 215394 | ILCA
7

6th 213612 | ILCA
7

7th 201907 | ILCA
7

8th 201328 | ILCA
7

9th 111111 | ILCA
7

10th |8 ILCA
7

11th | 211253 | ILCA
7

12th | 216007 | ILCA
7

TYF YELKEN LiGi ILCA - 1.AYAK

26 KASIM-02 ARALIK 2022 BALIKESIR/AYVALIK

GEGICi SONUGLAR

ILCA 7 Sinif Adi

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Az Puan Sistemi
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Kuliip Adi

FENERBAHCE
SPOR KLB
DER. DOGUS
YELKEN

FENERBAHCE
SPOR KLB
DER. DOGUS
YELKEN

GALATASARAY
SPOR KULUBU
DERNEGI

TEKIRDAG
YELKEN
IHTISAS
KULUBU SPOR
DER.

KARSIYAKA
SPOR KULUBU
DERNEGI

FENERBAHCE
SPOR KLB
DER. DOGUS
YELKEN

FENERBAHCE
SPOR KLB
DER. DOGUS
YELKEN

ISKENDERUN
YELKEN iHT.VE
SS. KLB.

ISTANBUL
YELKEN
KULUBU SPOR
DERNEGI

A.R.M URLA
YELKEN GNGC.
VE SPR KLB
DER.
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Bolge | Y1

(15.0
UFD)

1.0

4.0

2.0

(11.0)

6.0

(15.0
UFD)

10.0

8.0

7.0

Y2 Y3
1.0 1.0
20 [(3.0)
3.0 |20
50 4.0
6.0 |(7.0)
7.0 | (10.0)
9.0 6.0
(15.0 |8.0
DNC)

40 |90
80 |50
(11.0) | 11.0
(12.0) | 12.0

Y4

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

7.0

9.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

(12.0)

10.0

11.0

TOPLAM | NET
18.0 3.0

8.0 5.0

11.0 8.0

18.0 13.0
24.0 17.0
28.0 18.0
31.0 20.0
35.0 20.0
36.0 21.0
35.0 23.0
40.0 29.0
42.0 30.0
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Rank | Y.NO |Sinif | Ad Soyad G | Dogum Cinsiyet | Kuliip Adi Bolge | Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4 TOPLAM | NET
Adi Tarihi
13th | 169955 | ILCA | ERALP 09.06.1973 | ERKEK | BUYUKLIMAN 9.0 10.0 |[13.0 |(14.0)|46.0 32.0
7 HOSGOR YLK VE RZG
SORFU SPR
KLB DER.
14th | 169914 | ILCA | ALLEN 06.08.1984 | ERKEK | KARSIYAKA 12.0 |(15.0 [14.0 |13.0 |54.0 39.0
7 DANYAL SPOR KULUBU DNC)
MASON DERNEGI

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11
www.sailwave.com
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